ey

F001
F003
Fo41
F003
F001

F002

F007
F002
Foo7 F002
F001

F005

R0204

R0204

F018

F004

F004

F019

F040

F004

Fo28 F030Rozos
F050
F054
F033
F054 F029
F052 F026 F032
F048
Fo55 F029
F038
F008
F010
F010
FoO11
ot F0O5 F044
F020 e F049
FO11 F005 F024
F051 F021 F043
Fo17
F057
F010
F005 F012
F012 FO17 F006
CM-A004-03 F007
F015 F014 F023
F012
Fo17 F053
F050
F056
F006
F062
F060 F002 F016
F013
F047 F051
F009
F049
F013
F047
F037
F061
F013
FO12 F009
F061 R0131
F009
F058
R0134
R0144
F004
F010 R0024
FoM T052

F025
F034
F046 F027
F036
F050
F055
F035
R0130
R0144
RO141
R0137B
T052
R0143
R0134
T080
R0135
RO131A
R0132



IRKA NI >

Standard Parts

Part# Description R

FO001 MONOCOQUE CHASSIS SET B/ IvOyvy—ItYhk

F002 STEERING ARM / MOUNT SET RFFPYVITP—=A/RDOVEEY ~

F003 ECCENTRIC BUSHING SET (IF11) IFxtyhUvOTvyvatyhk (IF11)

F004 STEERING STOPPER SET RAFFYVTR Ry I—tY ~

F005 4.3mm BALL JOINT (6pcs) 4.3mmiR—=I)LY3aqs v bty (618)

FO06 ALU BALL END 4.3x10mm (4pcs) ZILER—=ILITY R 4.3x10mm (4 @)

FO07 ALU BALL END 4.3x11.8mm (4pcs) ZILZR—=)LITV R 4.3x11.8mm (4 @)

F008 ALU BALL END M2.5x4.3mm (2pcs) FZILER—=I)LITY R M2.5x4.3mm (2 @)

F009 ALU 5mm PIVOT BALL (5pcs) ZILE Bmm ERy kik—)L (5 18)

F010 ALU 6mm PIVOT BALL SET ZILZ 6mm ERy hiR—ILEvY ~

FO11 PIVOT BALL BUSHING (4pcs) ERy kiR—=ILTvya (418)

F012 PIVOT BALL BUSHING O-RING (8pcs) ERy kiR—=ILTv¥2 0UVT (818)

FO13 PIVOT BRACE / POD LINK SET ERy kT L—R /Ry RUYOEY ~

F014 STEERING KNUCKLE SET RFFPIVITFvOIIEY ~

FO15 FRONT AXLE (2pcs) 20V k7Po2L (218)

FO16 KINGPIN (2pcs) £y (2%)

F017 KINGPIN SHIM 3x0.4mm (10pcs) *VIEYY A 3x0.4mm (10 @)

FO018 ALU STEERING POST (Silver/2pcs) FILZRFPUYIRRS (VILIN— /2 18)
F019 ALU TURNBUCKLE M3x33mm (Black/2pcs) FZILZEH =YKy D)L M3x33mm (TSwv D /2 K)
F020 ALU TURNBUCKLE M3x36mm (Black/2pcs) FILEH—=V Ny D)L M3x36mm (FS>vD /2 K)
F021 ALU SIDE SPRING RETAINER (2pcs) FILEYA RRTUYTUF—F— (218)
F022 ALU CENTER DAMPER M3 NUT (2pcs) FPIZEVHI=FVIl—F v~ M3 (218)
F023 ALU REAR BULKHEAD (Black) FZILZUTPIULOAY R (TS5vD)

F024 ALU AXLE HEIGHT ADJUSTER (Black) FILEPORWINA RTFI P REI— (TS5vD)
F025 DIFF LIGHTWEIGHT REAR AXLE (Black) FISARITARNITPTORI (TSvD)
F026 ALU DIFF HUB (Black) FPILEFIONT (TS5vY)

F027 ALU WHEEL HUB, LEFT (Black) FILERA—=ILI\T (LI~ /TSvD)

F028 ALU WHEEL LOCK (Black) FZILIRA—=)LOvD (TS5vD)

F029 DIFF RING (2pcs) FIUVYT 2K)

FO030 4mm BELLEVILLE WASHER (2pcs) Amm AUV TOv Y — (21K)

F032 1/8" DIFF BALL (18pcs) 1/8 1 YFF2m—)L (181@)

FO033 ALU DIFF THRUST BEARING WAHSER FILEFIRSRAMTPUITDYY v—

F034 AXLE COLLAR SET (1.0,2.0mm each 2pcs) FPO2)HS5—tvk (1.0mm, 2.0mm & 218)
F035 SIDE DAMPER SET YA RTVI—tY ~

FO036 ALU REAR WING POST (Black/2pcs) PIIVTPOAVIRRS (TS0 /21@)
F037 ALU STANDOFF (12.8mm/Red/2pcs) ZILZRR L (12.8mm/ Ly K /2 K)

F038 BATTERY HOLDER O-RING (3pcs) Ny FU—=mILFT—0UVT (3A)

FO039 GRAPHITE FRONT UPPER ARM Hh—mRy20Y P YvI—=F—LA

F040 GRAPHITE FRONT LOWER ARM Hh—mRy20ysO77—A

F041 GRAPHITE FRONT ARM MOUNT PLATE H—mMRy 20V cFP—LYOYRTL—K

F042 GRAPHITE LOWER POD PLATE H—IRvO7Ry RFL—k~

F043 GRAPHITE UPPER POD PLATE H=RYTPvIN—=Ry RTL—k

F044 GRAPHITE CHASSIS BRACE A—RYIv—ITL—2R

F045 GRAPHITE MAIN CHASSIS PLATE N=RIRA VY=Y

F046 GRAPHITE REAR WING MOUNT PLATE N=IRIUTPOAIIRIVETL—k

F047 SERVO SAVER SET PY—iRtear/{—tvy k

F048 BODY POST (4pcs) RF AR (47)

F049 M3 NYLON NUT (Thin Type/Black/6pcs) M3 F/0VFvh (BB /TS5v2 /618)
FO050 M4 NYLON NUT (Black/4pcs) M4 F10OVFyk (FTS5vD /41@)

FO51 E-RING E2.5 (6pcs) EUVY E25 (618)

F052 PIN 2x14mm (10pcs) EY 2x14mm (10 &)

FO053 BALL BEARING 5x10x4mm (Rubber Shield/2pcs) IR—=ILRFP ) V% 5x10x4mm (S/\—Y—)LK /2 {8)
F054 BALL BEARING 3/8x1/4 (2pcs) M=ILRF UV 3/8x1/4 (218)

FO055 FLANGE BEARING 3/8x1/4 (2pcs) TSVIR=IRTUVT 3/8x1/4 (218)
FO056 FRONT SPRING 3.3 (0.5x6.6mm/5coils/2pcs) 20V kRTUVY 3.3 (0.5x6.6mm/5 % /2 18)
F057 SIDE SPRING MEDIUM (0.5mm/5.75coils/2pcs) PBARRTVYY =717 4L (0.5mm/5.75 % /2 @)
FO058 CENTER SPRING 1.2 (1.2x28mm/8coils) TYH—-RTVUVT 1.2 (1.2x28mm/8 %)
F059 INFINITY IF11 LOGO DECAL INFINITY IF11 O3FA—JL

F060 M2x4mm CAP HEAD SCREW (6pcs) M2x4mm F v v TNy RO Ua— (618)
F061 M2x8mm BUTTON HEAD SCREW (10pcs) M2x8m iRF YAy K22 U a— (1018)
F062 M2.5x5mm BUTTON HEAD SCREW (6pcs) M2.5x5mm iRP YAy RO U a1— (618)
CM-A004-03 | 3x5 SHIM SET (0.1, 0.2, 0.3mm each10pcs) 3x5 YAty bk (0.1,0.2,0.3mm & 10 )
G108 M2x5mm BUTTON HEAD SCREW (10pcs) M2x5mm IRY YAy RO U a— (1018)
R0024 BALL END S 5.8mm 10pcs MR—JLZY K S 5.8mm 10pcs
R0130 SHOCK CAP 2pcs ¥3vOF vy 2pcs
R0131 SHOCK LOWER CAP 2pcs Y3awvH0O7FvvT 2pcs
RO131A SHOCK LOWER O-RING 10pcs Y3wv 07 0V 10pcs
R0132 SHOCK BUSHING 2pcs ¥3v9Tv¥a 2pes
R0133 SHOCK CASE 2pcs Y3y P —2R 2pcs
R0134 SHOCK SPRING ADJUSTER O-RING SET each 2pcs V3vORTYVIPIP2H9—0 VUV TEY k & 2pcs
R0135 SHOCK O-RING WHITE 8pcs ¥3v9 0 UYIRIA  8pcs
R0137B SHOCK SHAFT 30mm 2pcs Y3v oY%k 30mm 2pcs
R0141 DIAPHRAGM (Shock Bladder) 8pcs 14235 8pes
R0143 SHOCK PISTON (91.1x2HOLE) 2pcs vavyIERLY 2% 1.1 ¢ 2pcs
R0144 SHOCK PLASTIC PARTS each 4pcs 3y o F5/)—=Y & 4pcs
R0208 THRUST BEARING SP 5mm 5mm RSZKRPUVY SP
R8033 3mm ANTENNA PIPE & CAP each 2pcs 3MM PYTFINAT + PUTFERPYT E2@
T052 ALU FLANGE BALL 5.8mm (4pcs) FILETSVIMR=)L 5.8mm (4 18)
T080 ALUMINUM WASHER 3x6x2.0mm (Black/10pcs) FILZEZAR—H— 3x6x2.0mm (FSv& /10 @)
SMJ1146 DOUBLE-SIDED TAPE (20x100mm/4pcs) m\E7T—7 (20x100mm/4 A D)

Option Parts

Part# Description 2%
CM-A001-300 | SILICONE SHOCK OIL #300 (60cc) Y2y 3y oAl #300 (60cc)
CM-A001-325 | SILICONE SHOCK OIL #325 (60cc) YUy a3y oAl #325 (60cc)
CM-A001-350 | SILICONE SHOCK OIL #350 (60cc) Y2y 3y oAl #350 (60cc)
CM-A001-375 | SILICONE SHOCK OIL #375 (60cc) VIV 3y OAA)L #375 (60cc)
CM-A001-400 | SILICONE SHOCK OIL #400 (60cc) YUYy yavoiA)L #400 (60cc)
CM-A001-425 | SILICONE SHOCK OIL #425 (60cc) YUYy avoiA)L #425 (60cc)
CM-A001-450 | SILICONE SHOCK OIL #450 (60cc) YUYy avoiA)L #450 (60cc)
CM-A001-475 | SILICONE SHOCK OIL #475 (60cc) YDy 3y oAAIL #475 (60cc)
CM-A001-500 | SILICONE SHOCK OIL #500 (60cc) Y2y 3y oAl #500 (60cc)
CM-A001-525 | SILICONE SHOCK OIL #525 (60cc) VIV 3y OAA)L #525 (60cc)
CM-A001-550 | SILICONE SHOCK OIL #550 (60cc) VIV 3y UAA)L #5650 (60cc)
CM-A001-575 | SILICONE SHOCK OIL #575 (60cc) YUy yavoiA)L #575 (60cc)
CM-A001-600 | SILICONE SHOCK OIL #600 (60cc) YUy avoi4)L #600 (60cc)
CM-A001-650 | SILICONE SHOCK OIL #650 (60cc) YUYy 3vOAA)L #650 (60cc)
CM-A001-700 | SILICONE SHOCK OIL #700 (60cc) Yy 3y oAl #700 (60cc)
CM-AQ001-750 | SILICONE SHOCK OIL #750 (60cc) YUYy 3y oAl #750 (60cc)
CM-A001-800 | SILICONE SHOCK OIL #800 (60cc) VI vy3vUAA)L #800 (60cc)
CM-A004-03 | 3x5 SHIM SET (0.1, 0.2, 0.3mm each10pcs) 3x5 YAty bk (0.1,0.2,0.3mm & 10 1)
R0142 SHOCK PISTON (¢1.3x1HOLE) 2pcs YavIERLY 1R 1.3 ¢ 2pcs
R1039 SHOCK SHAFT TITANIUM 30mm 2pcs Y3vOYv Ik FHY 30mm 218
SMJ1051 BODY MOUNT PATCH (10pcs) MFT4 OV~ CyF 6mm (101@)
SMJ1144 THIN TYPE BODY MOUNT PATCH (0.3mm/10pcs) EERRT ¢ YOV /Wy F 6mm (0.3mm/10fBAD)
SMJ1033 RUBBER BODY MOUNT SPACER S (6x10x1.0mm/8pcs) SN=IRFT 4 YDV RRAR—H—S (6x10x1.0mm/8pcs)
SMJ1034 RUBBER BODY MOUNT SPACER M (6x12x1.0mm/8pcs) SN=IRFT 4RIV RIR—H—M (6x12x1.0mm/8pcs)
SMJ1035 RUBBER BODY MOUNT SPACER L (6x14x1.0mm/8pcs) SN=IRFT 14XV R A= —L (6x14x1.0mm/8pcs)
SMJ1032 ULTRA CLEAR BODY REPAIR TAPE (30 x 500mm) T« BET—18EE (30 x 500mm)
T078 ALUMINUM WASHER 3x6x0.5mm (Black/10pcs) FILZEZANR—H— 3x6x0.5mm (F>v2 /101@)
T079 ALUMINUM WASHER 3x6x1.0mm (Black/10pcs) FPILZRANR—Y—3x6x1.0mm (F>vo /101@)
T081 ALUMINUM WASHER 3x6x3.0mm (Black/10pcs) FPILZANR—Y—3x6x3.0mm (F>vo /101@)




